Rounded tip suitable for semi solid and liquid temperature measurement
Mineral Insulated Immersion Probe with a rounded tip suitable for semi solid and liquid tempera-
ture measurement. Comprising of a handle, 2 metre coiled cable and Type mini plug. A semi flexi-
ble construction allows the probe to be bent or shaped for hard to reach applications. They are
suitable for use in corrosive material tests and high temperature molten metal measurements.
• IEC or ANSI Calibration
• Types K
• Probe Length 100mm & 300mm
• Diameter 1.5mm & 3.0mm
• Maximum Temperature 850°C
• Supplied with 2m Coiled Cable and Fitted Mini Plug
Type  Diameter Length  Calibration Order Code
Type K  1.5mm  100mm  IEC  XF-1398-FAR
Type K  1.5mm  100mm  ANSI  XF-1391-FAR
Type K  3.0mm  300mm  IEC  XF-1389-FAR
Type K  3.0mm  300mm  ANSI  XF-1390-FAR
Handheld Mineral Insulated General Purpose Probe
(IEC or ANSI)
Formed in 1971, Labfacility
specialize in the field of
Temperature and Process
Measurement.
We are the largest UK
manufacturer of both
temperature sensors and
thermocouple connectors.
Quality and Service are key
elements in the continued growth
of Labfacility.
Technical support is always freely
available from our
experienced technical sales teams
and the company has ISO9001
accreditation.
temperature and process technology
Contact Details
Email
Website
189-0618 Handheld Mineral Insulated General Purpose Probe